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ARTIST

Abrecht, M'El
Abrecht, M'El
Abramson Cathy
Bernal, Jorge
Bernal, Jorge
Bernal, Jorge
Boyle, Sharon
Breslin, Donna
Christiano, Marilyn

. Fuller, Bob

. Fuller, Bob

. Fuller, Kay

. Fuller, Kay

. Fuller, Kay

. Hamilton, Tara
. Negaard-Nammack, Aina #1383 Jumping into Life
. Negaard-Nammack, Aina #1384 Mystery Beyond the Wave Acrylic on Canvas
. Saunders, Jacqueline
. Schneier, Dick

. Springer, Joseph

. Springer, Joseph

. Springer, Joseph

. Swift, Edie

. Swift, Edie

. Thomson, Ann

. Thomson, Ann

. Valle-Riestra, Maria (Tati) Katie

. Valle-Riestra, Maria (Tati) Floating-Siesta

. Valle-Riestra, Maria (Tati) North End of Pulpos Bay

CAPITOL HILL ART LEAGUE

At Lost Creek Winery

March 23 through June 4, 2013
Juror: Colleen Sargen, Washington State

TITLE

Tree Seen from Window

Mo'Ab Land

Woman with Yellow Stripes

Storm |l

Tiro Al Blanco
Moving Target
Friends with Braids
Fishin'

Cloud Cover
Archive in View
Summer Haunt

Red and Green Surprise

Outrageous Il
Outrageous Il
Venetia View

Tempting Fate (lris)
Humidifying
Lighthouse

Rock Formation
Steady

Cave Door 1
Morning Mist

St. Lucia:Contrast

St. Lucia: Lace

MEDIUM
Conte

Colored Pencil & Pastel

Oil on Canvas
Encaustic Monotype
Encaustic Monotype
Encaustic Monotype
Watercolor

Pastel

Archival Digital Ptint
Watercolor
Watercolor

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Watercolor

Acrylic on Canvas

Watercolor
Chromogenic Print
Digital Canvas Print
Digital Print

Digital Canvas Print
Photograph on Metal
Photograph on Metal
Photography
Photography

Ink

Watercolor
Watercolor

PRICE
250
400
400
1250
1000
750
450
150
225
200
180
455
175
175
250
790
790
225
225
190
180
220
250
250
200
200
300
450
450



